Position

Human Services Director
Human Services Manager
Human Services Supervisor ||
Human Services Supervisor ||
Program Coordinator
Human Services Supervisor
Program Coordinator
Administrative Assistant
Human Services Supervisor
Administrative Assistant
Program Coordinator
Receptionist

Senior Park Ranger
Management Analyst
Management Analyst

Site Coordinator

Senior Park Ranger

Clerical Assistant

Human Services Program
Coordinator (Pt)

Human Services Program
Coordinator (Pt)

Human Services Senior Leader
Clerical Assistant
Human Services Senior Leader
Clerical Assistant
Human Services Senior Leader

Human Services Program
Coordinator (Pt)

Human Services Senior Leader

Human Services Senior Leader

Other Positions Held City

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Department

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Total Wages

$165,433
$112,650
$95,719
$91,603
$65,332
$64,138
$64,103
$60,333
$56,494
$55,337
$48,439
$37,599
$35,946
$30,762
$22,991
$21,770
$19,658
$19,547
$18,434

$18,012

$17,051
$16,669
$16,453
$16,428
$16,090
$15,183

$14,443
$13,958

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$56,523
$47,265
$37,306
$37,861
$14,855
$25,964
$29,492
$25,624
$18,288
$27,774
$19,921
$22,779
$0
$15,688
$8,944
$7,422
$8,831
$5,719
$3,518

$3,658

$4,983
$3,144
$3,372
$4,816
$4,691
$2,894

$2,515
$2,023



Park Ranger

Human Services Program
Coordinator (Pt)

Human Services Senior Leader

Human Services Program
Coordinator (Pt)

Human Services Senior Leader
Human Services Leader
Human Services Leader

Human Services Program
Coordinator (Pt)

Park Ranger

Human Services Leader
Human Services Leader
Human Services Senior Leader
Park Ranger

Human Services Senior Leader
Human Services Leader

Human Services Program
Coordinator (Pt)

Human Services Senior Leader
Park Ranger

Park Ranger

Human Services Senior Leader
Human Services Senior Leader
Human Services Leader

Park Ranger

Human Services Senior Leader
Park Ranger

Human Services Senior Leader
Human Services Senior Leader
Human Services Leader

Human Services Senior Leader

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$12,354
$12,218

$12,043
$10,733

$10,466
$10,345
$10,115

$9,890

$9,706
$9,598
$9,238
$9,168
$8,779
$8,333
$8,255
$8,050

$7,900
$7,840
$7,370
$6,802
$6,521
$6,100
$5,996
$5,467
$5,233
$4,959
$4,548
$4,213
$3,450

$2,137
$3,585

$0
$3,168

$1,815
$3,036

$0
$2,793

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,439
$2,368

$0
$870
$0
$264
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Lifeguard

Human Services Leader
Human Services Leader
Human Services Senior Leader
Human Services Senior Leader
Human Services Senior Leader
Human Services Leader
Human Services Leader
Human Services Leader
Human Services Leader
Human Services Leader
Human Services Senior Leader
Human Services Leader

Human Services Leader

Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont
Claremont

Claremont

Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services
Human Services

Human Services

$3,422
$3,229
$2,127
$1,960
$1,889
$1,408
$1,405
$1,367
$1,351
$1,145
$1,005

$924

$788

$666

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$320
$0
$244
$0
$0



