Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Services Director		Claremont	Human Services	\$165,433	\$56,523
Human Services Manager		Claremont	Human Services	\$112,650	\$47,265
Human Services Supervisor II		Claremont	Human Services	\$95,719	\$37,306
Human Services Supervisor II		Claremont	Human Services	\$91,603	\$37,861
Program Coordinator		Claremont	Human Services	\$65,332	\$14,855
Human Services Supervisor		Claremont	Human Services	\$64,138	\$25,964
Program Coordinator		Claremont	Human Services	\$64,103	\$29,492
Administrative Assistant		Claremont	Human Services	\$60,333	\$25,624
Human Services Supervisor		Claremont	Human Services	\$56,494	\$18,288
Administrative Assistant		Claremont	Human Services	\$55,337	\$27,774
Program Coordinator		Claremont	Human Services	\$48,439	\$19,921
Receptionist		Claremont	Human Services	\$37,599	\$22,779
Senior Park Ranger		Claremont	Human Services	\$35,946	\$0
Management Analyst		Claremont	Human Services	\$30,762	\$15,688
Management Analyst		Claremont	Human Services	\$22,991	\$8,944
Site Coordinator		Claremont	Human Services	\$21,770	\$7,422
Senior Park Ranger		Claremont	Human Services	\$19,658	\$8,831
Clerical Assistant		Claremont	Human Services	\$19,547	\$5,719
Human Services Program Coordinator (Pt)		Claremont	Human Services	\$18,434	\$3,518
Human Services Program Coordinator (Pt)		Claremont	Human Services	\$18,012	\$3,658
Human Services Senior Leader		Claremont	Human Services	\$17,051	\$4,983
Clerical Assistant		Claremont	Human Services	\$16,669	\$3,144
Human Services Senior Leader		Claremont	Human Services	\$16,453	\$3,372
Clerical Assistant		Claremont	Human Services	\$16,428	\$4,816
Human Services Senior Leader		Claremont	Human Services	\$16,090	\$4,691
Human Services Program Coordinator (Pt)		Claremont	Human Services	\$15,183	\$2,894
Human Services Senior Leader		Claremont	Human Services	\$14,443	\$2,515
Human Services Senior Leader		Claremont	Human Services	\$13,958	\$2,023

Park Ranger	Claremont	Human Services	\$12,354	\$2,137
Human Services Program Coordinator (Pt)	Claremont	Human Services	\$12,218	\$3,585
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$12,043	\$0
Human Services Program Coordinator (Pt)	Claremont	Human Services	\$10,733	\$3,168
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$10,466	\$1,815
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$10,345	\$3,036
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$10,115	\$0
Human Services Program Coordinator (Pt)	Claremont	Human Services	\$9,890	\$2,793
Park Ranger	Claremont	Human Services	\$9,706	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$9,598	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$9,238	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$9,168	\$0
Park Ranger	Claremont	Human Services	\$8,779	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$8,333	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$8,255	\$2,439
Human Services Program Coordinator (Pt)	Claremont	Human Services	\$8,050	\$2,368
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$7,900	\$0
Park Ranger	Claremont	Human Services	\$7,840	\$870
Park Ranger	Claremont	Human Services	\$7,370	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$6,802	\$264
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$6,521	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$6,100	\$0
Park Ranger	Claremont	Human Services	\$5,996	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$5,467	\$0
Park Ranger	Claremont	Human Services	\$5,233	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$4,959	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$4,548	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$4,213	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$3,450	\$0

Lifeguard	Claremont	Human Services	\$3,422	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$3,229	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$2,127	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$1,960	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$1,889	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$1,408	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$1,405	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$1,367	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$1,351	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$1,145	\$320
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$1,005	\$0
Human Services Senior Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$924	\$244
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$788	\$0
Human Services Leader	Claremont	Human Services	\$666	\$0